3:50

3:51

3:52

4:00

4:10

4:40

4:45

5:00

Chattahoochee HS School Governance Council

Meeting Agenda — January 7, 2015

Call to order

Approve Agenda

Approve Minutes from December 10, 2014 meeting
Principal Report

Review of Seed Fund feedback and discuss vote
Field trip opportunities

Revisit College Style learning

Announcements and Adjourn

Upcoming meetings held in A101:

February 4 @ 3:50



