Chattahoochee HS School Governance Council

Meeting Agenda – January 7, 2015

3:50	Call to order
3:51	Approve Agenda
3:52	Approve Minutes from December 10, 2014 meeting
4:00	Principal Report
4:10	Review of Seed Fund feedback and discuss vote
4:40	Field trip opportunities
4:45	Revisit College Style learning
5:00	Announcements and Adjourn

Upcoming meetings held in A101:

February 4 @ 3:50